

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 898 383">WPMS 872/2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1490 607">Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Vikas Kumar Guglani, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 640 1490 725">Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, for the caveator.</p> <p data-bbox="643 763 1177 801">(2) List on 7.8.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="643 840 1490 978">(3) Counter affidavit, if any, be filed by the respondents in the meantime.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 1115 1453 1153">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1198 839 1236">10.7.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1238 667 1261">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--